
Classificació Equipos

Campionat Catalunya Clubs VO 1 - 4 - 2023

Els Hostalets de Balenyà

Pavelló Municipal

18 de novembre

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

VIA 1 - 4

1 CG Vilanova A 172,000CAT

GOL DOLSET, ARIADNA 11,250 10,95010,800 43,60010,60052666

MARTINEZ DUCE, GALA 11,450 9,4009,900 41,20010,45049731

MASSANA ALBÀ, NEUS 10,000 11,05011,100 42,1009,95052802

MORENO CASTELLO, CARLOTA 10,250 11,85011,950 45,10011,05047052

43,750 42,950 43,250 42,050

2 CE Salle Gracia A 168,800CAT

CID ALBERICO, GAIA 11,400 10,25010,900 42,65010,10051177

FURCHI GONZÁLEZ, ALMA 11,200 11,05010,450 43,85011,15046982

GUINDO TEJEDOR, ELENA 10,200 10,65011,400 42,80010,55047551

SEGURA BLAZQUEZ, VALERIA 9,450 9,8009,900 39,50010,35048827

42,650 42,250 41,750 42,150

3 Wolf CG A 167,700CAT

ABRUZZI DE OLIVEIRA, AINHOA 10,250 9,70010,650 39,8509,25053091

MARQUES GARCIA, NATALIA 11,150 11,10010,500 43,60010,85049766

NUALART MELICH, NOA 8,750 11,00011,100 41,10010,25047169

REYES LÓPEZ, JULIETA 11,200 10,70010,550 43,15010,70053107

42,800 41,350 42,500 41,050

4 Sabarca GC A 167,050CAT

GARCIA ESTEVEZ, MARTA 9,550 11,30012,150 43,35010,35042188

GRANDE CASTILLO, LAURA 9,600 11,55011,200 43,15010,80036788

PEREZ ORTEGA, MARIA 9,950 9,95010,500 40,90010,50041788

REQUENA IGUAL, CARLA 10,100 8,80010,850 39,6509,90052844

44,700 39,200 41,600 41,550

5 CE Salle Gracia B 162,400CAT

GAMERO DE LA OSSA, GALA 8,750 10,4509,750 38,6509,70053027

GIL ROBLES, LIA 10,150 9,90011,450 42,05010,55047407

LEGAZPI ROMERO, ÈLIA 9,550 10,00010,250 40,60010,80052994
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MAGALHAES ESPARZA, ZOE 9,850 10,65010,500 41,10010,10052996

41,950 38,300 41,000 41,150

6 CG Vic A 161,400CAT

BALTA FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 7,800 9,70011,550 39,25010,20035768

CANUDAS BOSCH, CARLOTA 10,950 9,55010,450 41,30010,35046163

ROCA GOMEZ, BLANCA 8,650 8,50010,900 38,10010,05040855

ROSSELL SERRA, CARLA 10,700 10,75010,750 42,75010,55050606

43,650 38,100 38,500 41,150

7 CG Lleida A 157,600CAT

ARDIACA CASALS, JOANA 10,500 10,20010,400 41,30010,20053688

AZNAR GARRET, ARAN 8,950 10,20010,700 38,8509,00052785

GUERRERO PORCEL, SALMA 8,050 10,50010,850 39,70010,30049728

SOLER ALMAZAN, ARLET 7,300 9,60010,500 37,75010,35051046

42,450 34,800 40,500 39,850

8 Salt GC  A 153,849CAT

PEREZ BOLLO, ARIADNA 7,900 9,90010,650 39,05010,60050935

PÉREZ PLANTALECH, ANA 7,700 9,90010,450 36,0508,00050928

PÉREZ PLANTALECH, MARIA 9,250 10,7009,299 38,9999,75052933

QUINTANA BLANCH, NEUS 9,650 10,00010,050 39,75010,05044574

40,449 34,500 40,500 38,400

9 CG Osona A 139,850CAT

BOIXADER COBO, MARIONA 8,550 8,50010,500 35,9508,40053540

CASALS ARJONA, MARGOT 7,800 8,30011,200 36,8509,55046600

PALLAS PLANAGUMA, SONIA 8,600 9,0009,800 35,9508,55051817

PEREZ BAYON, ARLET 4,600 7,30010,550 31,1008,65049093

42,050 29,550 33,100 35,150
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